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# Member Title Voting Appointed By Term 
Expires 

E-Mail

1 Douglas Owen Member Y Governor of Nevada 11/3/2027 daowen@gmail.com 

2 Vacant Member Y Majority Leader of the Senate 11/3/2027 Blank cell 

3 Vacant Member Y Speaker of the Assembly 11/3/2027 Blank cell 

4 Vacant Member Y Minority Leader of the Senate 11/3/2027 Blank cell 

5 Vacant Member Y President of the Nevada State Education 
Association (NSEA) 

11/3/2027 Blank cell 

6 Misty Olmos Member Y The Education Support Employees 
Association (ESEA) 

11/3/2027 sectreas@esea-nv.org  

7 Monica Bryant Member Y The Clark County Education Association 
(CCEA) 

11/3/2027 bryanm2@nv.ccsd.net 

8 Greg Cole Member Y The Nevada Association of School 
Administrators (NASA) 

11/3/2027 colegl@nv.ccsd.net 

9 Jackie Zavala Member Y The Nevada Parent Teacher Association 
(NvPTA) 

11/3/2027 

10 Grant Hanevold Member Y Governor of Nevada 11/2/2028 grant.hanevold@thepef.org 

11 Vacant Member Y Majority Leader of the Senate 11/2/2028 Blank cell 

12 Beth Smith Member Y Speaker of the Assembly 11/2/2028 Elizabeth.Smith@washoescho
ols.net 

13 Vacant Member Y Minority Leader of the Assembly 11/2/2028 Blank cell 
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14 Angie Joye Member Y President of the Clark County Education 
Association (CCEA) 

11/2/2028 joyeal@nv.ccsd.net 

15 Tim Logan Member Y The Nevada Association of School 
Superintendents (NASS) 

11/2/2028 tlogan@lyoncsd.org 

16 Christine Hull Member Y The Nevada Association of School Boards 
or its successor organization (NASB) 

11/2/2028 chull@washoeschools.net  

17 Anna Colquitt Member Y The State Public Charter School Authority 
(SPCSA) 

11/2/2028 acolquitt@guinncenter.org  

18 Dr. Victor Wakefield Ex-Officio 
Member 

N Nevada Department of Education NA Superintendent@doe.nv.gov 

19 Chancellor Matt McNair Ex-Officio 
Member 

N Nevada System of Higher Education NA mmcnair@nshe.nevada.edu 

20 Dr. Donald Easton-Brooks Ex-Officio 
Member 

N University of Nevada, Reno NA deastonbrooks@unr.edu 

21 Dr. Danica Hays Ex-Officio 
Member 

N University of Nevada, Las Vegas NA danica.hays@unlv.edu  

22 Dr. Bernnell Peltier-Glaze Ex-Officio 
Member 

N Nevada State University NA bernnell.peltier-
glaze@nevadastate.edu 
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